
H—ll

TableXV—WorkersinGovernment
Factories,

by
Size
of

Factory,
at

31st
March,

1950
(not
Included
in

Tables
XI
to

XIV)
75

Department.

Number
ofRegisteredFactories.

Employees.

Numbers
Working
in

Factories
Employing

Number
of
Workers
Shown.

Males.
Females.

Total.
1-2.

3-5.

6-10.
11-20.

21-50.
51-100.

101
and Over.

Agriculture

4

21

21

1

4

16

Marketing

15

309

58

367

3

30

"75

i07

152

Mines

9

37

37

3

9

25

New
Zealand

Forest
Service

11

470

15

485

4

15

15

82

369

Post
and
Telegraph

23

727

3

730

18

15

118

142

107

330

Railways

83

6,916

1

6,917

' 23

28

112

258

478

731

5,287

Rehabilitation

15

288

288

39

137

35

77

State
Hydro-electric

84

769

"
8

777

75

56

100

94

220

232

Works

71

1,539

8

1,547

14

70

80

236

312

381

454

Others*

12

699

97

796

2

4

21

128

51

590

Total

327

11,775
190

11,965
122

207

438

933

1,504
1,731

7,030

*

Includes
Air,
New
Zealand

Broadcasting,
Government

Printing
and
Stationery,
Health,

Industries
and
Commerce,

Legislative,
Maori
Affairs,
Scientific
and
Industrial

Research

and
Tourist

Departments.
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