Table XV.—Workers in Government Factories, by Size of Factory, at 31st March, 1950 (not Included in Tables XI to XIV)

		Number of		Employees.		Num	bers Workin	g in Factorie	s Employing	Number of	Numbers Working in Factories Employing Number of Workers Shown.	wn.
Department.		Registered Factories.	Males.	Females.	Total.	1-2.	3-5.	6–10.	11-20.	21–50.	51-100.	101 and Over.
Apriculture		4	21		21	_	4	16				
Marketing	: :	15	308	58	367	:	က	08	75	107	152	: :
Mines	:	6	37	:	37	ස	6	25	:	:	:	:
New Zealand Forest Service	:	П	470	ĭ	485	4	15	:	15	85	:	369
Post and Telegraph	:	23	727	က	730	:	18	15	118	142	107	330
Railways	:	83	6,916	_	6,917	23	58	112	258	478	731	5,287
Rehabilitation		15	288	:	288	:	:	39	137	35	22	:
State Hydro-electric	:	84	769	00	777	75	56	100	94	220	232	:
Works	:	71	1,539	00	1,547	14	52	08	236	312	381	454
Others*	:	12	669	16	196	01	4	21	:	128	51	590
Total	:	327	11,775	190	11,965	122	207	438	933	1,504	1,731	7,030
	-										-	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUM

* Includes Air, New Zealand Broadcasting, Government Printing and Stationery, Health, Industries and Commerce, Legislative, Maori Affairs, Scientific and Industrial Research and Tourist Departments.